

TS – 145/2022
[CIS : 145/2022]

Order No : 07	08.12.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for filing w/o and w/s by the defendant.
Both sides are present and have filed their haziras respectively.
Defendant have prayed for adjournment which is allowed.

To 12.01.2024 for filing w/o and w/s by the defendant.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)